Team Report for Division: 5K TEAMS

Team Time Team Name
1 00:18:13.784 CRR OPEN MEN 5

Place

2 00:21:08.734 YORKTOWN TRIATHLON CLUB 10

3 00:21:52.110 COACH DEX 5K SQUAD 7

4 00:25:23.699 TIDEWATER STRIDERS 6

Total Athletes Chip Elapse

00:15:29.622
00:36:55.843
00:18:26.975
00:19:54.045
00:19:04.492

00:15:16.291
00:27:40.722
00:28:11.692
00:23:30.296
00:27:08.268
00:22:25.035
00:26:06.301
00:30:04.917
00:23:23.315
00:31:08.282

00:24:50.369
00:23:40.819
00:30:55.945
00:35:33.816
00:19:11.778
00:19:45.475
00:29:43.419

00:46:24.950
00:24:25.011
00:38:00.927
00:23:44.101
00:34:59.565

Bib#

172
286
322
392

87
155
170
171
240
369
370
380
417

51
81
224
262
326
339
476

169
189
292
366
367

Team Members

Roger Hopper
Tom Gerhardt
Greg Lynn
Jason Miller
Rick Samaha

Adam Otstot

Jolanta Ciesinska Berdoz
Monica Fulks

Dean Geraths

Nicole Geraths

Ralph Hutton

Catrina Ralston

Robert Read

Tom Robinson

Emily Simmons

Jennifer Brewster
Andrew Cathlin
Riley Higgins
Diane Kurz

Dex Moore

Jared Orgeron
Megan Williams

Ginette Gelardi
Kaye Green
Kimberly Mann
Bill Price

Marie Price



00:18:26.120 427 Bethany Spector

5 00:27:52.503 SOKO TEAM 5
00:28:18.804 420 Conor Sokolowsky
00:25:45.720 421 Helena Sokolowsky
00:29:15.819 422 Jan Sokolowsky
00:29:15.581 423 Katherine Sokolowsky
00:28:09.907 424 Moira Sokolowsky

6 00:32:39.218 IRON-BOUND GYM 4
00:22:48.695 14 Stephanie Giammittorio
00:37:36.207 146 Traci Fairheart
00:42:48.526 373 Paul Reier
00:27:23.443 387 Tabitha Roycegolan

7 00:37:06.466 CONSOCIATE MEDIA 8
00:49:30.851 207 Aj Harris
00:49:25.139 208 Brian Harris
00:35:24.757 209 Mark Harris
00:37:35.910 217 Rudy Heinatz
00:37:47.362 218 Stephanie Heinatz
00:37:37.837 219 William Heinatz
00:51:55.671 414 Amanda Shortt
00:51:56.609 415 Penelope Shortt

8 00:37:57.636 #JCCHOUSINGMATTERS 13
00:50:23.993 56 Caia Brown
01:07:25.349 74 LynCarr
01:08:04.511 102 Carrie Daniels
00:27:02.517 114 Keith Denny
00:40:44.850 115 Kimberly Denny
00:42:17.596 120 Amy Driscoll
00:41:45.582 121 Michael? Thompson
00:50:35.929 162 Joi Gary
00:50:23.930 255 Christine Kayanan
00:59:35.262 344 Karen Padgett
00:59:35.457 345 Michael Padgett
00:42:23.185 445 Courtney Thompson



00:51:58.854 468
9 00:51:48.987 JUST KEEP WALKING 4

00:42:43.024 195

01:02:36.083 196

00:39:23.911 197

01:02:32.929 439

Team JCC SOCIAL SERVICES didn't have the minimum of 4 members.

Team HFH@W&M didn't have the minimum of 4 members.

Barb Watson

Aidan Hagan

Chuck Hagan

Connor Hagan

Becky Swafford-Hagan

Team TIDEWATER STRIDERS COMPETITIVE WALKER TEAM didn't have the minimum of 4 members.

Team GREATER WILLIAMSBURG DISTANCE RUN CLUB didn't have the minimum of 4 members.

Team TEAM OLLIE ROO didn't have the minimum of 4 members.



